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             Less than 10m       10m or more 
  

GROUP TIME SAIL NUMBER NAME SAIL NUMBER NAME  

1 10.56          R108 
R547 

      ELLEN LEWIS 
TWICE FIVE 

   

2 11:02 R660 
R815 
R316 

PARAMOUR  
BUNYIP DREAMING 

SUBLIME 

   

3 
 

11.04 
                  

A20 
R78 

TAMASIS 
BREAGAN 

   

4                                          11.06                                 R57 
R447 

DRAMBUIE 
BRAVADO 

R188 HOTSPUR  

5 11.08  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

6 11.10 
           

      
R968 

         
FOOTLOOSE             

 
R1009 

 
WYVERN 

 

7 11:12  
 

    

8 11:14                 R94B ANA 
 

 

9 11:16 R388 
R480 

SILVER CLOUD 
50/50 

R7158 
R123 

 

STEALTH 
DREAMCATCHER 

 

 

10 11:18  
 

 
 

R4689 
R385 

R6620 
R114 

JOAN LORRAINE 
COCOON 

AFRAYED KNOT 
SHORETHING 

 

11  11.20   
 

 
 

R6806 
R5382 
R362 

BLUE CHIP 
TOCCATA 
DUXELLE 

 

 

12 11:22 R115 MAGIC R2001 
 
 

LIBERATOR  

13 11:24                       R1013 
R138 
R67 

R632 
R6198                 

YOLLA 
ADRENALIN 

ENESEAY 
VITESSE 

NEXT MOMENT 

 

14 11:26 R198 YOUNG@HEART          R40 
R410 

 

VALIANT 9 
SALTAIR 

 

 

15 11:28            R149 COUSIN IT 
 
 

 

       
       

PLEASE FIND CREW DECLARATION LINK OR QR CODE ON NEXT PAGE 
A CREW DECLARATION MUST BE COMPLETED FOR EACH RACE. 

T & O and S & M SUNDAY SUMMER PURSUIT RACE 

 
SUNDAY  24 NOVEMBER 2024 

RACE 3 



                                             

  Rev G 

 

                       http://tymob.net.au/mycrew.php?evid=1827 
      

 

Note The start/ finish line will be an imaginary line between the start box and an inflatable buoy (mark X-    

          ray) approximately. .5nm from the start box on a bearing of 232 degrees.  

          When starting there is a designated obstruction line between channel marks  

          19 and 21, yachts may NOT pass to the west of this line.  

 

          At the finish competitors will need to take their own time in the format  

          Hour: Min: Sec: and advise race control of their finishing time on VHF 69 within  

         10 minutes of finishing.   PLEASE DO NOT USE ELAPSED TIME 

     THE start sequence will be conducted by signals from the start box and on RADIO channel VHF 69.  

     To assist our starters it is necessary to advise that you are a starter and as such you are requested to sign       
      in between 10.15am / 10.45am using channel VHF69. 

Note 2: Scoring is as per the Notice of Race. The boats listed in the second column are larger than the size limit and 

are ineligible for the Tripe and Onions Trophy and will be scored for the Steak and Mushrooms Trophy. 

 Designated Single Handed competitors will be scored in their own division. 

 Unless the boat is entered through Topyacht there will be no score generated. 

 

Note 3 Courses shall be selected from those listed in the combined Hobsons Bay Yacht Club and RYCV 
Club course book which can be found on the RVYC web site. 

 COURSES FROM 4 TO 14 ARE SUNDAY PURSUIT COURSES 

                                      

 
   
 
NOTE 4: THIS IS A SOCIAL EVENT AND AGGRESSIVE SAILING IS NOT ENCOURAGED 
 
NOTE 5: KEEP OUT OF THE WAY OF ALL COMMERCIAL SHIPPING 

http://tymob.net.au/mycrew.php?evid=1827

