

T & O and S & M SUNDAY SUMMER PURSUIT RACE

SUNDAY 24 NOVEMBER 2024 RACE 3

			Less than 10m	10m or more	
GROUP	TIME	SAIL NUMBER	NAME	SAIL NUMBER	NAME
1	10.56	R108 R547	ELLEN LEWIS TWICE FIVE		
2	11:02	R660 R815 R316	PARAMOUR BUNYIP DREAMING SUBLIME		
3	11.04	A20 R78	TAMASIS BREAGAN		
4	11.06	<mark>R57</mark> R447	DRAMBUIE BRAVADO	R188	HOTSPUR
5	11.08				
6	11.10	R968	FOOTLOOSE	R1009	WYVERN
7	11:12				
8	11:14			R94B	ANA
9	11:16	R388 R480	SILVER CLOUD 50/50	R7158 R123	STEALTH DREAMCATCHER
10	11:18			R4689 R385 R6620 R114	JOAN LORRAINE COCOON AFRAYED KNOT SHORETHING
11	11.20			R6806 R5382 R362	BLUE CHIP TOCCATA DUXELLE
12	11:22	R115	MAGIC	R2001	LIBERATOR
13	11:24			R1013 R138 R67 R632 R6198	YOLLA ADRENALIN ENESEAY VITESSE NEXT MOMENT
14	11:26	R198	YOUNG@HEART	R40 R410	VALIANT 9 SALTAIR
15	11:28			R149	COUSIN IT

PLEASE FIND CREW DECLARATION LINK OR QR CODE ON NEXT PAGE A CREW DECLARATION MUST BE COMPLETED FOR EACH RACE.



http://tymob.net.au/mycrew.php?evid=1827

Note The start/ finish line will be an imaginary line between the start box and an inflatable buoy (mark X-ray) approximately. .5nm from the start box on a bearing of 232 degrees.

When starting there is a designated obstruction line between channel marks
19 and 21, yachts may NOT pass to the west of this line.

At the finish competitors will need to take their own time in the format

Hour: Min: Sec: and advise race control of their finishing time on VHF 69 within

10 minutes of finishing. PLEASE DO NOT USE ELAPSED TIME

THE start sequence will be conducted by signals from the start box and on RADIO channel VHF 69.

To assist our starters it is necessary to advise that you are a starter and as such you are requested to sign in between 10.15am / 10.45am using channel VHF69.

Note 2: Scoring is as per the Notice of Race. The boats listed in the second column are larger than the size limit and are ineligible for the Tripe and Onions Trophy and will be scored for the Steak and Mushrooms Trophy.

Designated Single Handed competitors will be scored in their own division.

Unless the boat is entered through Topyacht there will be no score generated.

Note 3 Courses shall be selected from those listed in the combined Hobsons Bay Yacht Club and RYCV Club course book which can be found on the RVYC web site.

COURSES FROM 4 TO 14 ARE SUNDAY PURSUIT COURSES

NOTE 4: THIS IS A SOCIAL EVENT AND AGGRESSIVE SAILING IS NOT ENCOURAGED

NOTE 5: KEEP OUT OF THE WAY OF ALL COMMERCIAL SHIPPING